
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING Maiden Plate - 1050m

15 February 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.05
(0:05.16)

0:56.89
(0:11.44)

0:45.45
(0:11.41)

0:34.04
(0:11.58)

0:22.46
(0:11.09)

0:11.37
(0:11.37)

0:34.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SET TO SHINE 1 66.1 0:05.16 1:02.05 [1] 0:56.89 [1] 0:45.45 [1] 0:34.04 [1] 0:22.46 [1] 0:11.37 [1] 1:02.05 0:34.04

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:05.16) (0:11.44) (0:11.41) (0:11.58) (0:11.09) (0:11.37)

2 11 MAID TO FIT 2 66.9 0:05.21 1:02.05 [2] 0:56.84 [2] 0:45.35 [3] 0:33.98 [2] 0:22.37 [2] 0:11.34 [2] 0.04L 0:33.98 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.49) (0:11.37) (0:11.61) (0:11.03) (0:11.34)

3 1 TERSANE 6 67.5 0:05.36 1:02.25 [3] 0:56.89 [3] 0:45.20 [8] 0:33.78 [7] 0:22.17 [6] 0:11.21 [4] 1.19L 0:33.78 +5

James Orman 400m Overall (0:05.36) (0:11.69) (0:11.42) (0:11.61) (0:10.96) (0:11.21)

4 4 POINT BREAK 4 67.4 0:05.56 1:02.33 [4] 0:56.77 [8] 0:45.34 [7] 0:33.92 [8] 0:22.33 [8] 0:11.34 [6] 1.65L 0:33.92 -1

Luke Tarrant 400m Overall (0:05.56) (0:11.43) (0:11.42) (0:11.59) (0:10.99) (0:11.34)

5 9 OUR ARMISTICE 3 65.8 0:05.38 1:02.43 [5] 0:57.05 [5] 0:45.65 [5] 0:34.13 [5] 0:22.53 [4] 0:11.42 [3] 2.27L 0:34.13 +0

Brodie Loy 400m Overall (0:05.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:11.11) (0:11.42)

6 7 AMALFI QUEEN 9 66.3 0:05.66 1:02.89 [6] 0:57.23 [9] 0:45.57 [10] 0:34.14 [10] 0:22.57 [10] 0:11.48 [8] 4.97L 0:34.14 +5

Rikki Jamieson 400m Overall (0:05.66) (0:11.66) (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.09) (0:11.48)

7 3 MILTON ROAD 5 66.0 0:05.41 1:02.94 [7] 0:57.53 [6] 0:46.18 [6] 0:34.79 [3] 0:23.15 [3] 0:11.94 [5] 5.25L 0:34.79 +4

Georgina Cartwright 400m Overall (0:05.41) (0:11.35) (0:11.39) (0:11.64) (0:11.21) (0:11.94)

8 8 HALLSIDE MARTINI 10 66.7 0:05.44 1:02.98 [8] 0:57.54 [7] 0:46.24 [4] 0:34.68 [6] 0:23.13 [5] 0:11.90 [7] 5.51L 0:34.68 +13

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:05.44) (0:11.30) (0:11.56) (0:11.55) (0:11.23) (0:11.90)

9 10 TIKITIBOO 8 66.4 0:05.85 1:03.03 [9] 0:57.18 [10] 0:45.74 [9] 0:34.42 [9] 0:22.86 [9] 0:11.64 [8] 5.81L 0:34.42 -2

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:05.85) (0:11.44) (0:11.32) (0:11.56) (0:11.22) (0:11.64)

10 5 PRIDE OF PASSION 7 67.2 0:05.37 1:06.03 [10] 1:00.66 [4] 0:49.37 [2] 0:37.81 [4] 0:25.95 [7] 0:14.00 [10] 23.42L 0:37.81 +10

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:05.37) (0:11.29) (0:11.56) (0:11.86) (0:11.95) (0:14.00)

Scratched: Deep Millions (#2), Rubunkar (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 15 February 2023  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE Class 4 Handicap - 1640m

15 February 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.03
(0:16.26)

1:22.77
(0:11.75)

1:11.02
(0:12.00)

0:59.02
(0:12.40)

0:46.62
(0:12.27)

0:34.35
(0:11.49)

0:22.86
(0:11.23)

0:34.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HOKAHEY 1 65.5 0:11.09 1:39.03 [1] 1:22.53 [3] 1:10.73 [3] 0:58.76 [3] 0:46.39 [3] 0:34.10 [3] 0:22.60 [3] 0:34.10

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:16.50) (0:11.80) (0:11.97) (0:12.37) (0:12.29) (0:11.50) (0:11.09)

2 1 GHOSTWRITER 6 65.5 0:11.23 1:39.47 [2] 1:23.21 [1] 1:11.46 [1] 0:59.46 [1] 0:47.06 [1] 0:34.79 [1] 0:23.30 [1] 0:34.79 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:16.26) (0:11.75) (0:12.00) (0:12.40) (0:12.27) (0:11.49) (0:11.23)

3 4 BULLOO 2 66.1 0:11.20 1:39.57 [3] 1:22.76 [5] 1:11.10 [5] 0:58.96 [5] 0:46.58 [5] 0:34.30 [6] 0:22.83 [6] 0:34.30 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:16.81) (0:11.66) (0:12.14) (0:12.38) (0:12.28) (0:11.47) (0:11.20)

4 2 ROSE OF DUPORTH 3 65.6 0:11.19 1:39.59 [4] 1:22.92 [4] 1:11.20 [4] 0:59.23 [4] 0:46.82 [4] 0:34.56 [4] 0:23.07 [4] 0:34.56 +8

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.67) (0:11.72) (0:11.97) (0:12.41) (0:12.26) (0:11.49) (0:11.19)

5 3 KARLSTAD 4 66.4 0:11.12 1:39.83 [5] 1:22.81 [6] 1:11.06 [6] 0:59.10 [6] 0:46.84 [5] 0:34.57 [5] 0:23.12 [5] 0:34.57 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.02) (0:11.75) (0:11.96) (0:12.26) (0:12.27) (0:11.45) (0:11.12)

6 5 HE IS 7 65.9 0:11.23 1:39.90 [6] 1:22.51 [7] 1:10.94 [7] 0:59.03 [7] 0:46.74 [7] 0:34.54 [7] 0:23.13 [7] 0:34.54 +2

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:17.39) (0:11.57) (0:11.91) (0:12.29) (0:12.20) (0:11.41) (0:11.23)

7 7 PEEKAYS LEGACY 5 64.8 0:11.40 1:39.99 [7] 1:23.52 [2] 1:11.78 [2] 0:59.84 [2] 0:47.46 [2] 0:35.17 [2] 0:23.63 [2] 0:35.17 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:16.47) (0:11.74) (0:11.94) (0:12.38) (0:12.29) (0:11.54) (0:11.40)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE Class 4 Handicap - 1640m

15 February 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:34.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HOKAHEY 1 65.5 0:11.09 0:11.51 [2] 1:39.03 0:34.10

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.51)

2 1 GHOSTWRITER 6 65.5 0:11.23 0:12.07 [1] 2.61L 0:34.79 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.07)

3 4 BULLOO 2 66.1 0:11.20 0:11.63 [6] 3.2L 0:34.30 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.63)

4 2 ROSE OF DUPORTH 3 65.6 0:11.19 0:11.88 [3] 3.28L 0:34.56 +8

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.88)

5 3 KARLSTAD 4 66.4 0:11.12 0:12.00 [5] 4.71L 0:34.57 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.00)

6 5 HE IS 7 65.9 0:11.23 0:11.90 [7] 5.13L 0:34.54 +2

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.90)

7 7 PEEKAYS LEGACY 5 64.8 0:11.40 0:12.23 [4] 5.65L 0:35.17 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.23)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH Class 1 Handicap - 1640m

15 February 2023 - 14:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.98
(0:16.00)

1:23.98
(0:11.09)

1:12.89
(0:12.21)

1:00.68
(0:12.68)

0:48.00
(0:12.41)

0:35.59
(0:12.04)

0:23.55
(0:11.72)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SNATCH 8 66.7 0:11.20 1:39.98 [1] 1:22.94 [9] 1:11.43 [9] 0:59.37 [9] 0:46.63 [9] 0:34.43 [9] 0:22.70 [9] 0:34.43

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:17.04) (0:11.51) (0:12.06) (0:12.74) (0:12.20) (0:11.73) (0:11.20)

2 7 EASIER SAID 6 65.8 0:11.41 1:40.03 [2] 1:23.81 [3] 1:12.35 [4] 1:00.19 [4] 0:47.54 [4] 0:35.13 [4] 0:23.23 [2] 0:35.13 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:16.22) (0:11.46) (0:12.16) (0:12.65) (0:12.41) (0:11.90) (0:11.41)

3 5 WIZARD OF VISP 1 64.8 0:11.41 1:40.29 [3] 1:23.71 [6] 1:12.30 [5] 1:00.27 [5] 0:47.60 [5] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.40 [5] 0:35.29 -4

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:16.58) (0:11.41) (0:12.03) (0:12.67) (0:12.31) (0:11.89) (0:11.49)

4 2 KUREDER 4 64.9 0:11.34 1:40.34 [4] 1:23.63 [7] 1:12.13 [7] 1:00.05 [7] 0:47.39 [7] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.20 [8] 0:35.11 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:16.71) (0:11.50) (0:12.08) (0:12.66) (0:12.28) (0:11.91) (0:11.34)

5 6 CHANTISS 2 65.4 0:11.39 1:40.46 [5] 1:23.99 [5] 1:12.46 [6] 1:00.36 [6] 0:47.73 [6] 0:35.39 [6] 0:23.52 [6] 0:35.39 +7

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:16.47) (0:11.53) (0:12.10) (0:12.63) (0:12.34) (0:11.87) (0:11.39)

6 8 ELLIEZ STAR 9 68.9 0:11.42 1:40.55 [6] 1:24.47 [2] 1:13.05 [2] 1:00.94 [2] 0:48.29 [2] 0:35.88 [2] 0:23.83 [3] 0:35.88 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:16.08) (0:11.42) (0:12.11) (0:12.65) (0:12.41) (0:12.05) (0:11.58)

7 4 SEA OF QI 7 67.8 0:11.09 1:40.60 [7] 1:24.60 [1] 1:13.51 [1] 1:01.30 [1] 0:48.62 [1] 0:36.21 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:36.21 -1

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m 1400m (0:16.00) (0:11.09) (0:12.21) (0:12.68) (0:12.41) (0:12.04) (0:11.72)

8 3 SEEFELD 5 64.0 0:11.37 1:40.95 [8] 1:24.01 [8] 1:12.64 [8] 1:00.64 [8] 0:47.96 [8] 0:35.59 [8] 0:23.82 [7] 0:35.59 -5

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:16.94) (0:11.37) (0:12.00) (0:12.68) (0:12.37) (0:11.77) (0:11.58)

9 9 ZOUESAY 3 66.2 0:11.34 1:41.83 [9] 1:25.54 [4] 1:14.20 [3] 1:02.01 [3] 0:49.38 [3] 0:37.04 [3] 0:25.02 [4] 0:37.04 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:16.29) (0:11.34) (0:12.19) (0:12.63) (0:12.34) (0:12.02) (0:11.97)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH Class 1 Handicap - 1640m

15 February 2023 - 14:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SNATCH 8 66.7 0:11.20 0:11.50 [6] 1:39.98 0:34.43

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.50)

2 7 EASIER SAID 6 65.8 0:11.41 0:11.82 [1] 0.29L 0:35.13 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:11.82)

3 5 WIZARD OF VISP 1 64.8 0:11.41 0:11.91 [5] 1.85L 0:35.29 -4

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:11.91)

4 2 KUREDER 4 64.9 0:11.34 0:11.86 [7] 2.12L 0:35.11 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:11.86)

5 6 CHANTISS 2 65.4 0:11.39 0:12.13 [4] 2.87L 0:35.39 +7

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.13)

6 8 ELLIEZ STAR 9 68.9 0:11.42 0:12.25 [3] 3.38L 0:35.88 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.25)

7 4 SEA OF QI 7 67.8 0:11.09 0:12.45 [1] 3.67L 0:36.21 -1

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m 1400m (0:12.45)

8 3 SEEFELD 5 64.0 0:11.37 0:12.24 [8] 5.74L 0:35.59 -5

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:12.24)

9 9 ZOUESAY 3 66.2 0:11.34 0:13.05 [9] 10.89L 0:37.04 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:13.05)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX DRY Maiden Handicap - 1640m

15 February 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.05
(0:16.52)

1:23.53
(0:11.79)

1:11.74
(0:11.53)

1:00.21
(0:12.12)

0:48.09
(0:11.57)

0:36.52
(0:12.15)

0:24.37
(0:12.09)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ANATINI 1 64.5 0:11.61 1:40.05 [1] 1:23.53 [1] 1:11.74 [2] 0:59.96 [3] 0:47.79 [5] 0:35.83 [5] 0:23.89 [4] 0:35.83

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:16.52) (0:11.79) (0:11.78) (0:12.17) (0:11.96) (0:11.94) (0:11.61)

2 13 STAR CHANCE 8 64.5 0:11.42 1:40.22 [2] 1:22.15 [11] 1:10.73 [11] 0:58.82 [11] 0:47.05 [11] 0:35.19 [11] 0:23.66 [8] 0:35.19 +3

Adin Thompson 600m 1400m (0:18.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.91) (0:11.77) (0:11.86) (0:11.53) (0:11.48)

3 6 LADY CHARTWELL 10 63.5 0:11.71 1:40.34 [3] 1:23.80 [2] 1:12.03 [1] 1:00.32 [2] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.51 [2] 0:24.45 [2] 0:36.51 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1200m (0:16.54) (0:11.77) (0:11.71) (0:11.96) (0:11.85) (0:12.06) (0:11.92)

4 3 GOLDEN HONOUR 2 62.7 0:11.68 1:40.57 [4] 1:23.74 [3] 1:12.06 [5] 1:00.16 [6] 0:47.99 [7] 0:36.07 [6] 0:24.14 [5] 0:36.07 -2

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:16.83) (0:11.68) (0:11.90) (0:12.17) (0:11.92) (0:11.93) (0:11.70)

5 12 TANTALUM 4 62.9 0:11.63 1:40.65 [5] 1:23.64 [5] 1:11.92 [7] 1:00.05 [7] 0:48.13 [6] 0:36.18 [7] 0:24.18 [7] 0:36.18 +6

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:17.01) (0:11.72) (0:11.87) (0:11.92) (0:11.95) (0:12.00) (0:11.63)

6 2 DIFFERENT ROAD 12 65.4 0:11.50 1:40.76 [6] 1:23.26 [10] 1:11.76 [9] 0:59.84 [10] 0:47.93 [10] 0:36.07 [8] 0:24.15 [10] 0:36.07 +8

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:17.50) (0:11.50) (0:11.92) (0:11.91) (0:11.86) (0:11.92) (0:12.17)

7 7 PREFERRAL 6 65.0 0:11.70 1:40.89 [7] 1:23.76 [6] 1:12.06 [8] 1:00.28 [8] 0:48.25 [8] 0:36.16 [9] 0:24.36 [9] 0:36.16 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:17.13) (0:11.70) (0:11.78) (0:12.03) (0:12.09) (0:11.80) (0:11.89)

8 10 BRAMBLE BAY 3 63.6 0:11.69 1:41.28 [8] 1:23.87 [9] 1:12.18 [10] 1:00.38 [9] 0:48.44 [9] 0:36.38 [10] 0:24.59 [11] 0:36.38 +2

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:17.41) (0:11.69) (0:11.80) (0:11.94) (0:12.06) (0:11.79) (0:11.98)

9 5 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 5 66.3 0:11.11 1:41.53 [9] 1:24.24 [8] 1:13.13 [3] 1:01.69 [1] 0:49.55 [1] 0:37.50 [3] 0:25.41 [3] 0:37.50 +0

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:17.29) (0:11.11) (0:11.44) (0:12.14) (0:12.05) (0:12.09) (0:12.10)

10 4 NOT A FAT BOY 7 67.2 0:11.54 1:42.09 [10] 1:25.19 [4] 1:13.65 [4] 1:01.84 [4] 0:49.91 [4] 0:37.93 [4] 0:25.67 [6] 0:37.93 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:16.90) (0:11.54) (0:11.81) (0:11.93) (0:11.98) (0:12.26) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Azure Pride (#1), Toolatemate (#8)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX DRY Maiden Handicap - 1640m

15 February 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.05
(0:16.52)

1:23.53
(0:11.79)

1:11.74
(0:11.53)

1:00.21
(0:12.12)

0:48.09
(0:11.57)

0:36.52
(0:12.15)

0:24.37
(0:12.09)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 DEVINE FALLS 9 64.2 0:11.50 1:42.15 [11] 1:24.95 [7] 1:13.45 [6] 1:01.88 [5] 0:50.19 [2] 0:38.62 [1] 0:26.47 [1] 0:38.62 +5

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:17.20) (0:11.50) (0:11.57) (0:11.69) (0:11.57) (0:12.15) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Azure Pride (#1), Toolatemate (#8)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX DRY Maiden Handicap - 1640m

15 February 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ANATINI 1 64.5 0:11.61 0:12.28 [1] 1:40.05 0:35.83

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:12.28)

2 13 STAR CHANCE 8 64.5 0:11.42 0:12.18 [3] 1.03L 0:35.19 +3

Adin Thompson 600m 1400m (0:12.18)

3 6 LADY CHARTWELL 10 63.5 0:11.71 0:12.53 [2] 1.69L 0:36.51 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1200m (0:12.53)

4 3 GOLDEN HONOUR 2 62.7 0:11.68 0:12.44 [4] 3.09L 0:36.07 -2

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.44)

5 12 TANTALUM 4 62.9 0:11.63 0:12.55 [5] 3.56L 0:36.18 +6

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:12.55)

6 2 DIFFERENT ROAD 12 65.4 0:11.50 0:11.98 [11] 4.17L 0:36.07 +8

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:11.98)

7 7 PREFERRAL 6 65.0 0:11.70 0:12.47 [8] 4.97L 0:36.16 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:12.47)

8 10 BRAMBLE BAY 3 63.6 0:11.69 0:12.61 [9] 7.27L 0:36.38 +2

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:12.61)

9 5 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 5 66.3 0:11.11 0:13.31 [6] 8.73L 0:37.50 +0

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:13.31)

10 4 NOT A FAT BOY 7 67.2 0:11.54 0:13.33 [10] 12.03L 0:37.93 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:13.33)

Scratched: Azure Pride (#1), Toolatemate (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 15 February 2023  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX DRY Maiden Handicap - 1640m

15 February 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 DEVINE FALLS 9 64.2 0:11.50 0:13.87 [7] 12.38L 0:38.62 +5

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:13.87)

Scratched: Azure Pride (#1), Toolatemate (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 15 February 2023  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH 20-21 Class 6
Handicap - 1200m

15 February 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.29
(0:13.39)

0:56.90
(0:10.82)

0:46.08
(0:10.96)

0:35.12
(0:11.26)

0:23.86
(0:11.49)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HARLEQUIN FIELD 6 66.7 0:11.04 1:10.29 [1] 0:56.32 [4] 0:45.28 [4] 0:34.17 [3] 0:22.99 [4] 0:11.89 [3] 1:10.29 0:34.17

Brodie Loy 400m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.04) (0:11.11) (0:11.18) (0:11.10) (0:11.89)

2 5 ORIENTAL RUNNER 3 69.3 0:11.03 1:10.49 [2] 0:56.88 [2] 0:45.85 [2] 0:34.65 [2] 0:23.46 [2] 0:12.17 [2] 1.21L 0:34.65 +1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.03) (0:11.20) (0:11.19) (0:11.29) (0:12.17)

3 6 THE BILLIONAIRE 2 67.7 0:10.82 1:10.56 [3] 0:57.17 [1] 0:46.35 [1] 0:35.39 [1] 0:24.13 [1] 0:12.64 [1] 1.6L 0:35.39 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.82) (0:10.96) (0:11.26) (0:11.49) (0:12.64)

4 4 CHECKERS 8 66.8 0:10.97 1:10.61 [4] 0:56.23 [7] 0:45.10 [7] 0:34.04 [7] 0:22.69 [7] 0:11.72 [5] 1.95L 0:34.04 +6

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.13) (0:11.06) (0:11.35) (0:10.97) (0:11.72)

5 3 JAKAMA 5 66.8 0:11.10 1:10.78 [5] 0:56.64 [5] 0:45.54 [5] 0:34.40 [5] 0:23.14 [5] 0:11.95 [6] 2.87L 0:34.40 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.10) (0:11.14) (0:11.26) (0:11.19) (0:11.95)

6 8 ATLANTIC KING 4 66.4 0:11.07 1:11.36 [6] 0:57.11 [6] 0:45.99 [6] 0:34.92 [6] 0:23.72 [6] 0:12.29 [7] 6.32L 0:34.92 +1

Ben Thompson 600m 800m (0:14.25) (0:11.12) (0:11.07) (0:11.20) (0:11.43) (0:12.29)

7 9 BEAU IDEAL 1 66.3 0:11.12 1:11.53 [7] 0:57.70 [3] 0:46.58 [3] 0:35.46 [4] 0:24.33 [3] 0:12.85 [4] 7.32L 0:35.46 -2

Elione Chaves 800m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.12) (0:11.12) (0:11.13) (0:11.48) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Acrobatic (#1), Ovidius (#2), Brocky (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 15 February 2023  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1110m

15 February 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.28
(0:08.46)

0:56.82
(0:10.65)

0:46.17
(0:11.34)

0:34.83
(0:11.57)

0:23.26
(0:11.35)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BALDASSARE 4 69.2 0:08.64 1:05.28 [1] 0:56.64 [5] 0:45.85 [3] 0:34.73 [2] 0:23.22 [2] 0:11.88 [2] 1:05.28 0:34.73

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.79) (0:11.12) (0:11.51) (0:11.34) (0:11.88)

2 2 LEPREEZY 13 69.5 0:08.51 1:05.38 [2] 0:56.87 [3] 0:46.27 [1] 0:34.93 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:12.01 [1] 0.56L 0:34.93 -1

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.60) (0:11.34) (0:11.57) (0:11.35) (0:12.01)

3 14 VONZITHER 2 67.4 0:08.62 1:05.38 [3] 0:56.76 [4] 0:45.77 [5] 0:34.47 [5] 0:22.92 [5] 0:11.80 [4] 0.59L 0:34.47 +4

Stephanie Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.99) (0:11.30) (0:11.55) (0:11.12) (0:11.80)

4 8 ZUMIKON 1 68.6 0:08.84 1:05.51 [4] 0:56.67 [7] 0:45.78 [6] 0:34.55 [6] 0:23.04 [6] 0:11.88 [5] 1.33L 0:34.55 +0

Michael Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:10.89) (0:11.23) (0:11.51) (0:11.16) (0:11.88)

5 3 MAGIC ON ICE 12 66.5 0:09.00 1:05.60 [5] 0:56.60 [8] 0:45.67 [8] 0:34.43 [7] 0:22.94 [7] 0:11.78 [7] 1.88L 0:34.43 -2

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:09.00) (0:10.93) (0:11.24) (0:11.49) (0:11.16) (0:11.78)

6 11 SECRET CASH 3 67.7 0:08.75 1:05.68 [6] 0:56.93 [6] 0:45.90 [7] 0:34.49 [8] 0:22.97 [8] 0:11.80 [8] 2.31L 0:34.49 +4

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.03) (0:11.41) (0:11.52) (0:11.17) (0:11.80)

7 7 STAR MAGNUM 5 67.0 0:08.51 1:05.69 [7] 0:57.18 [2] 0:46.22 [4] 0:34.95 [4] 0:23.48 [3] 0:12.13 [3] 2.41L 0:34.95 -2

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.96) (0:11.27) (0:11.47) (0:11.35) (0:12.13)

8 6 GROOVIN' THE MOO 8 67.9 0:08.46 1:05.98 [8] 0:57.52 [1] 0:46.61 [2] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.70 [4] 0:12.26 [6] 4.09L 0:35.33 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.91) (0:11.28) (0:11.63) (0:11.44) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Ocean Emperor (#1), Magnitudo (#4), Quiet Riot (#5), Love My Super (#10), Abu Simbel (#12), Minks Star (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 15 February 2023  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH RATINGS BAND 0 - 68 Handicap -
1350m

15 February 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.12
(0:10.82)

1:09.30
(0:10.65)

0:58.65
(0:11.37)

0:47.28
(0:11.89)

0:35.39
(0:11.91)

0:23.48
(0:11.55)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TINTINWIN 6 67.5 0:10.91 1:20.12 [1] 1:09.05 [5] 0:58.14 [5] 0:46.62 [6] 0:34.81 [5] 0:22.79 [7] 0:34.81

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.91) (0:11.52) (0:11.81) (0:12.02) (0:11.21)

2 12 AMORE PRIMUS 5 66.9 0:10.92 1:20.34 [2] 1:08.99 [7] 0:58.07 [7] 0:46.61 [7] 0:34.80 [7] 0:23.13 [6] 0:34.80 +5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.92) (0:11.46) (0:11.81) (0:11.67) (0:11.29)

3 3 PREACH 13 69.0 0:10.65 1:20.34 [3] 1:09.47 [4] 0:58.82 [2] 0:47.35 [2] 0:35.46 [2] 0:23.54 [2] 0:35.46 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:10.87) (0:10.65) (0:11.47) (0:11.89) (0:11.92) (0:11.46)

4 14 BLINDING LIGHT 11 66.8 0:10.91 1:20.37 [4] 1:08.85 [9] 0:57.94 [9] 0:46.46 [9] 0:34.60 [9] 0:22.94 [8] 0:34.60 +6

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:10.91) (0:11.48) (0:11.86) (0:11.66) (0:11.21)

5 7 MICHIGAN 3 67.7 0:10.82 1:20.37 [5] 1:09.55 [1] 0:58.70 [3] 0:47.33 [3] 0:35.36 [4] 0:23.52 [3] 0:35.36 +8

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:10.82) (0:10.85) (0:11.37) (0:11.97) (0:11.84) (0:11.44)

6 11 ROADHOUSE 7 70.4 0:10.65 1:20.80 [6] 1:09.43 [8] 0:58.78 [6] 0:47.40 [5] 0:35.51 [6] 0:23.76 [5] 0:35.51 +5

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.65) (0:11.38) (0:11.89) (0:11.75) (0:11.49)

7 1 ALPHA GO 12 68.5 0:10.64 1:20.87 [7] 1:10.04 [3] 0:59.40 [1] 0:48.03 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:36.14 +2

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:10.83) (0:10.64) (0:11.37) (0:11.89) (0:11.91) (0:11.55)

8 4 DANAWI 2 66.3 0:11.08 1:21.04 [8] 1:09.80 [6] 0:58.72 [8] 0:47.14 [8] 0:35.31 [8] 0:23.54 [9] 0:35.31 +2

Chelsea Jokic 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:11.08) (0:11.58) (0:11.83) (0:11.77) (0:11.40)

9 10 LOLAROSIE 1 67.5 0:10.82 1:21.24 [9] 1:10.42 [2] 0:59.54 [4] 0:48.12 [4] 0:36.25 [3] 0:24.35 [4] 0:36.25 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1200m Overall (0:10.82) (0:10.88) (0:11.42) (0:11.87) (0:11.90) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Brocky (#2), Bahamut (#6), The Red Kite (#8), Divine Courage (#9), Bringonthebubbles (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 15 February 2023  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH RATINGS BAND 0 - 68 Handicap -
1350m

15 February 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TINTINWIN 6 67.5 0:10.91 0:11.58 [6] 1:20.12 0:34.81

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.58)

2 12 AMORE PRIMUS 5 66.9 0:10.92 0:11.84 [4] 1.27L 0:34.80 +5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.84)

3 3 PREACH 13 69.0 0:10.65 0:12.08 [2] 1.28L 0:35.46 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

4 14 BLINDING LIGHT 11 66.8 0:10.91 0:11.73 [8] 1.46L 0:34.60 +6

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

5 7 MICHIGAN 3 67.7 0:10.82 0:12.08 [3] 1.47L 0:35.36 +8

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.08)

6 11 ROADHOUSE 7 70.4 0:10.65 0:12.27 [7] 3.99L 0:35.51 +5

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

7 1 ALPHA GO 12 68.5 0:10.64 0:12.68 [1] 4.39L 0:36.14 +2

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

8 4 DANAWI 2 66.3 0:11.08 0:12.14 [9] 5.39L 0:35.31 +2

Chelsea Jokic 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

9 10 LOLAROSIE 1 67.5 0:10.82 0:12.79 [5] 6.59L 0:36.25 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.79)

Scratched: Brocky (#2), Bahamut (#6), The Red Kite (#8), Divine Courage (#9), Bringonthebubbles (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 15 February 2023  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


